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RAVI INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Special Preparation For Entrance Exam of

SAINIK, MILITARY, RIMC, U.P. SAINIK SCHOOL & NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA

RIPS An  English Medium Co-Educational Day Boarding Cum Residential School

OUR SHINING STARS WHO SELECTED IN SAINIK SCHOOL & MILITARY SCHOOL - 2025

REGULAR 

5 HOURS
EXTRA 

CLASSES

9859
SELECTIONS

ADMISSION 
OPEN

thCLASSES - NURSARY TO 12

SCIENCE | AGRICULTURE | ARTS

ABHAY CHOUDHARY 
S/o AJAY SINGH

DISTRICT-MATHURA
STATE-(U.P.)

PRITHVI SINGH
S/o AJAYPAL SINGH
DISTRICT-MEERUT

STATE-(U.P.)

RAMRACHIT PATEL 
S/o SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

DISTRICT-BAREILLY
STATE-(U.P.)

ARPIT SINGH 
S/o AWADHESH

DISTRICT-GORAKHPUR,
 STATE-(U.P.)

KANISHKA TOMAR 
D/o CHANDRABHAN TOMAR

DISTRICT-ALIGARH
 STATE-(U.P.)

KAUSTUBH PRASHANT PATIL 
S/o PRASHANT PATIL
DISTRICT-BELGAUM
STATE-KARNATAKA

VIREN 
S/o ANKIT

DISTRICT-CHARKHI DADRI
 STATE-HARYANA

ANSH KUMAR
S/o SHEILESH KUMAR

DISTRICT-ALIGARH
STATE- (U.P.)

ARYAN KUMAR 
S/o RAMESH KUMAR

 DISTRICT-GURUGRAM
STATE-HARYANA

PRAVENDRA SINGH 
S/o INDER SINGH VIDURI

DISTRICT-GWALIOR
STATE- (M.P.)

ADHYANSH CHOUDHARY 
S/o RAJAN

DISTRICT-SAHARANPUR
STATE-(U.P.)

RANANJAY SINGH PANWAR 
S/o DILIP SINGH
DISTRICT-DHAR

STATE-(M.P.)

S/o KARMVEER SINGH
ANJUL SINGH

 DISTRICT-HARDOI
STATE-(U.P.)

RACHIT YADAV 
S/o RAJU YADAV

DISTRICT-GHAZIPUR
STATE-(U.P.)

AARYA LAMORIA 
D/o SUKHVEER

DISTRICT-JHUNJHUNU
STATE-RAJASTHAN

POLUSANI SURYA 
S/o P RANGA RAO

DISTRICT-HANAMKONDA, 
STATE-TELANGANA

LAKSHITA 
D/o BIJENDER KUMAR

DISTRICT-CHARKHI DADRI
STATE-HARYANA

DUSHYANT DANGI 
S/o RADHESHYAM DANGI

DISTRICT-BHOPAL
 STATE-(M.P.)

AYUSH TIWARI 
S/o SANDEEP KUMAR
DISTRICT-PRAYAGRAJ

STATE-(U.P.)

ANIRUDDH PRATAP SINGH 
S/o AJENDRA PAL SINGH

DISTRICT-INDORE
 STATE-(M.P.)

AMRITESH YADAV 
S/o RAJESH SINGH YADAV

DISTRICT-GHAZIPUR
STATE-(U.P.)

ANMOL SINGH 
S/o SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH

 DISTRICT-PRATAPGARH
STATE-(U.P.)

MANAN 
S/o RAKESH

DISTRICT-SIKAR
STATE - RAJASTHAN

KARTIK
S/o PRAVESH KUMAR

DISTRICT-MEERUT
STATE- (U.P.)

S/o AKHAND PRATAP YADAV
ADITYA YADAV 

DISTRICT-NIWARI
STATE- (M.P.)

PRANJAL YADAV 
S/o RAM JANMA YADAV
DISTRICT-AZAMGARH,

STATE-(U.P.)

RITIK 
S/o SANDEEP

DISTRICT-HISAR
STATE-HARYANA

ANSHIKA YADAV 
D/o SUNIL KUMAR

DISTRICT-FARRUKHABAD
STATE-(U.P.)

HIMANSHU RAGHU VANSHI 
S/o JITENDRA SINGH

 DISTRICT-AGRA
STATE-(U.P.)

AARUSH VERMA 
S/o MOHIT KUMAR

DISTRICT-AGRA
STATE-(U.P.)

LOVEPREET SINGH 
S/o SARVAJEET
DISTRICT-SIRSA
 STATE-HARYANA

RITIK KUMAR YADAV 
S/o SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

DISTRICT-KUSHINAGAR
STATE- (U.P.)

KESHAV RAGHAV 
S/o KAMAL SINGH RAGHAV
DISTRICT-BULANDSHAHR

 STATE-(U.P.)

ANUJ SUNDI 
S/o SIDHESHWAR SUNDI

DISTRICT-WEST
 SINGHBHUM

STATE-JHARKHAND

RISHABH KUMAR
S/o MAHENDER SINGH

DISTRICT-BHIWANI
STATE-HARYANA

AWANI SINGH
D/o SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH

DISTRICT- PRATAPGARH
STATE-(U.P.)

UTKARSH MISHRA
S/o KAMLESHWAR MISHRA

DISTRICT-SIWAN
STATE-BIHAR

HIMANSHU SHARMA 
S/o DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

DISTRICT-AMROHA
STATE-(U.P.)

TIYA 
D/o SUDHIR

DISTRICT-JHUNJHUNU
STATE-RAJASTHAN

ESHAN SINGH 
S/o SADANAND SINGH

DISTRICT-BANKA,
 STATE-BIHAR

294
300

AMAN RAJ 
S/o SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

DISTRICT-PATNA

293
300

STATE - BIHAR

HITESH 
S/o SAMIR SINGH

DISTRICT-JHUNJHUNU, 
STATE - RAJASTHAN

293
300

RISHABH 
S/o RAJESH KUMAR

MEERUT 
STATE (U.P.)

293
300

SHIVA TYAGI 
S/o ANKIT TYAGI

DISTRICT-MEERUT, 
STATE (U.P.)

292
300

KUNAL 
S/o PAWAN KUMAR

DISTRICT-GURGAON, 
STATE-HARYANA

291
300

AVANI 
D/o MANOJ KUMAR
DISTRICT-SIRSA, 
STATE-HARYANA

290
300

ARJUN CHOUDHARY 
S/o SANJAY CHOUDHARY

 DISTRICT-SONITPUR, 
STATE-ASSAM

290
300

ARNAV ADITYA 
S/o SARBIND KUMAR

DISTRICT-KANPUR NAGAR, 
STATE-(U.P.)

290
300

289
300

288
300

288
300

287
300

287
300

286
300

286
300

285
300

285
300

284
300

284
300

284
300

283
300

282
300

281
300

281
300

280
300

280
300

280
300

280
300

278
300

276
300

277
300

280
300

277
300

277
300

277
300

277
300

277
300

276
300

277
300

276
300

276
300

275
300

273
300

273
300

273
300

274
300

273
300

ADITYA
S/o MUNENDRA KUMAR

 DISTRICT-AGRA, STATE-(U.P.)

273
300

ARMAAN KASHYAP 
S/o SUSHIL KUMAR
DISTRICT-KANGRA

STATE-(H.P.)

273
300

ANSH SINGH 
S/o DIGVIJAY PRATAP SINGH

DISTRICT-BALLIA
STATE-(U.P.)

272
300

AARYAN TIWARI 
S/o RAJNEESH KUMAR

DISTRICT-MAINPURI
STATE-(U.P.)

272
300

KRISHNA TYAGI 
S/o ANKUR TYAGI

DISTRICT-MEERUT
STATE-(U.P.)

272
300

HARSH GURJAR 
S/o RAJA BHAIYA GURJAR

DISTRICT-GWALIOR
 STATE-(M.P.)

272
300

VINDHYA SHUKLA 
D/o SIDHARTH KUMAR SHUKLA

DISTRICT-SIDHI
STATE-(M.P.)

270
300

TRISH TETARWAL 
S/o MAHESH KUMAR

DISTRICT-JHUNJHUNU
STATE RAJASTHAN

270
300

KARTIK JAKHAR 
S/o SAYAR MAL JAKHAR

DISTRICT SIKAR 
SATATE-RAJASTHAN 

270
300

HIMANSHU YADAV
S/o NEERAJ KUMAR
DISTRICT-BAGHPAT,

 STATE-(U.P.)

266
300

MOHIT 
S/o SUKHBIR SINGH
DISTRICT-BHIWANI
STATE-HARYANA

266
300

AMAN SAIKIA 
S/o BIRINCHI SAIKIA

DISTRICT - MORIGAON
STATE-ASSAM

265
300

S/o ARUN KUMAR PANDEY
AMIT PANDEY 

DISTRICT-REWA
STATE-(M.P.)

264
300

ATENDRA SINGH 
S/o DHARMENDRA KUMAR

DISTRICT-ETAH
 STATE-(U.P.)

263
300

ADITYA GAUTAM 
S/o MANOJ GAUTAM

DISTRICT-AGRA
 STATE-(U.P.)

263
300

OM NANDAN JHA 
S/o GOVIND SHARAN JHA

DISTRICT-DHANBAD
STATE-JHARKHAND

261
300

PRAYAS YADAV 
S/o CHANDRA KESH
DISTRICT-BUDAUN

 STATE-(U.P.)

261
300

ANSHU YADAV 

297
300

AIR 

1(G
ir

ls
) 

RMS

RMS

RMS

RMS

RMS

ANAND 
S/o SHYAM JI

DISTRICT-KANPUR DEHAT,
 STATE-(U.P.)

271
300

RMS

PANKAJ BHATI 
S/o RAMESHWAR MALI

DISTRICT-NAGAUR
STATE-RAJASTHAN

267
300

SAME KUMAR ROY 
S/o SANTOSH KUMAR ROY

DISTRICT-BHAGALPUR
STATE-BIHAR

267
300

RMS

ANUBHAV SINGH 
S/o NEERAJ KUMAR

DISTRICT-KANPUR DEHAT,
 STATE-(U.P.)

269
300

RMS

SAKSHI YADAV
D/o RANJEET SINGH

DISTRICT-KANPUR DEHAT
 STATE-(U.P.)

267
300

RMS

RMS RMS

RMS RMS

UPSS RMS

UPSS

UPSSUPSS

UPSS

UPSS

SHIVANSHU SINGH
S/o SUKHVEER SINGH

DISTRICT-HARDOI
STATE- (U.P.)

265
300

UPSS

UPSS

RMS

RMS

RMS

UPSS

SHAHIL SINGH 
S/o JASWANT SINGH
DISTRICT-FATEHPUR

STATE- (U.P.)

264
300

RMS UPSS

ARNAV PRATAP RAI 
S/o MUKESH RAI

 DISTRICT-KUSHINAGAR
STATE-(U.P.)

262
300

RMS UPSS
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The Only Institute In  JHUNJHUNU Which 

GURANTEE TO SUCCESS

RAVI INDIAN CAMPUSRAVI INDIAN CAMPUSRAVI INDIAN CAMPUS

AMPLE JHUNJHUNU

MAAN NAGAR CAMPUSMAAN NAGAR CAMPUSMAAN NAGAR CAMPUS RIICO CAMPUSRIICO CAMPUSRIICO CAMPUS NEW CBSE SCHOOL CAMPUSNEW CBSE SCHOOL CAMPUSNEW CBSE SCHOOL CAMPUS

SOMAY 
S/o BHUPENDRA SINGH
DISTRICT-JHUNJHUNU

STATE-RAJASTHAN

384
400

GOURAV 
S/o MAHINDER KUMAR

DISTRICT-FAZILKA
STATE-PUNJAB

PARVAT SIHAG 
S/o DEVENDER KUMAR

DISTRICT-SIRSA
STATE-HARYANA

ATUL KUMAR
S/o SANJAY KUMAR

DISTRICT-JHUNJHUNU
STATE-RAJASTHAN

MONU DHEWA 
D/o VIJAY SINGH

DISTRICT-JHUNJHUNU
STATE-RAJASTHAN

KRISHNADEV YADAV
S/o MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
DISTRICT-MAHARAJGANJ

STATE- (U.P.)

ABHINAV KUMAR RAY 
S/o PANKAJ KUMAR RAY
DISTRICT-BEGUSARAI

STATE-BIHAR

AKARSH RAINA 
S/o JOGINDER PAUL
DISTRICT-RAJOURI

STATE-JAMMU AND KASHMIR

UTKARSH PAL 
S/o SUBHASH CHANDRA

DISTRICT-KANNAUJ
STATE-(U.P.)

ANJALI YADAV 
D/o KAMLESH SINGH
DISTRICT-BHABUA

 STATE-BIHAR

AMIT KUMAR SAINI 
S/o JAI SINGH SAINI

DISTRICT-ALWAR
STATE-RAJASTHAN

RMS

NITIN KUMAR 
S/o NARENDRA SINGH

DISTRICT-ALIGARH
STATE-(U.P.)

JASHANDEEP KAUR 
D/o RAVINDER SINGH

DISTRICT-YAMUNA NAGAR
STATE-HARYANA

DIVYANSHU SINGH
S/o UMAKANT YADAV

DISTRICT-FARRUKHABAD
STATE-(U.P.)

MAYANK 
S/o PARMOD TYAGI
DISTRICT-SONIPAT 
STATE-HARYANA

RISHABH YADAV
S/o RAJU YADAV

DISTRICT-JAUNPUR
STATE-(U.P.)

RUDDRANSH SYAL 
S/o HARI KRISHAN SYAL

DISTRICT-UDAIPUR
STATE-RAJASTHAN

SHAMBHAVI RATHORE 
D/o MANOHAR SINGH

DISTRICT-SIKAR
STATE-RAJASTHAN

VEDANT SINGH 
S/o YOGENDRA KUMAR

DISTRICT-BULANDSHAHR
 STATE-(U.P.)

BABLU KUMAR 
S/o BIPIN KUMAR

DISTRICT-NAWADA
 STATE-BIHAR

PRINCE YADAV 
S/o RAJESH SINGH

DISTRICT-U S NAGAR
STATE-UTTARAKHAND

KRITI MISHRA 
D/o VIKASH MISHRA

DISTRICT-JAIPUR
STATE-RAJASTHAN

ABHINASH SINGH 
S/o DILEEP SINGH
DISTRICT-MORENA

STATE-(M.P.)

ONIKRAJ 
S/o RAJPAL DHANKHAR
DISTRICT-JHUNJHUNU

STATE-RAJASTHAN

BANTI MAVLIA 
S/o SATPAL SINGH
DISTRICT-BHIWANI
STATE-HARYANA

YASHRAJ 
S/o NARAYAN SINGH

DISTRICT-DHAR
STATE (M.P.)

NISHAN THAPA
S/o TEK BAHADUR THAPA

DISTRICT-DARJEELIN
STATE-WEST BENGAL

PUNIT KUMAR
S/o PRAVEEN KUMAR

DIST.-GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR
STATE-(U.P.)

SHAILESH BIDHURI
S/o DHOLA SINGH

DISTRICT-BHARATPUR
STATE-RAJASTHAN

PRINCE NEUPANE
S/o CHURAMANI NEUPANE

DISTRICT-RANCHI
STATE-JHARKHAND

VEER BAHADUR SINGH
S/o CHANDRADEO SINGH

DISTRICT-BHOPAL
STATE-(M.P.)

JAYDEEP TIWARI 
S/o Mr. SIYARAM TIWARI

DISTRICT GARHWA
STATE-JHARKHAND

YUVAL 
S/o NAR SINGH

DISTRICT-HISAR
STATE-HARYANA

256
300

TEJAS PAL 
S/o SURENDRA PAL
DISTRICT-RAMPUR

STATE- (U.P.)

256
300

MANIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT 
S/o CHHATU SINGH SHEKHAWAT

DISTRICT-SIKAR
STATE-RAJASTHAN,

260
300

VAISHNAVI THAKUR 
D/o ASHWANI KUMAR

DISTRICT-KANGRA
STATE- (H.P.)

260
300

ROHIT 
S/o RAJ SINGH

DISTRICT-BHIWANI
STATE-HARYANA

260
300

RAGHAV KATWAL 
S/o ARUN KUMAR

DISTRICT-KANGPOKPI
STATE-MANIPUR

260
300

AYUSH MISHRA 
S/o DINESHWAR MISHRA

DISTRICT-DELHI
 STATE-DELHI

260
300

SHOURYA DATT 
S/o LATE SUNIL DATT

DISTRICT-ROHTAK
 STATE-HARYANA

258
300

LOKESH TIWARI 
S/o KRISHN BIHARI TIWARI

DISTRICT-REWA
STATE-(M.P.)

257
300

VIHAN BHADANA 
S/o RAMESH KUMAR

DISTRICT-PALWAL
 STATE-HARYANA

256
300

SAURAV SINGH YADAV 
S/o GAUTAM SINGH YADAV

DISTRICT-GHAZIPUR
 STATE-(U.P.)

259
300

RMS RMS UPSS

SAMARTH 
S/o RAHUL

DISTRICT-PALWAL
 STATE-HARYANA

253
300

KAPTAN AHIRWAR 
S/o RAJU AHIRWAR

DISTRICT-DATIA
STATE (M.P.)

248
300

HIMANK ARORA
S/o VARUN KUMAR
DISTRICT-MOHALI
 STATE-PUNJAB

247
300

ARSHIT THAKUR 
S/o BALBINDER SINGH

DISTRICT-KANGRA
STATE-(H.P.)

241
300

AKANKSHA KUMARI
D/o BASANT KUMAR MAHTO

DISTRICT-BOKARO
STATE-JHARKHAND

239
300

NISHITH SAI BEHERA 
S/o NATABAR BEHERA
DISTRICT-KHORDHA

 STATE-ORISSA

219
300

AYUSH DISEJ WALDE
S/o WALDE DISEJ JAYALAL

DISTRICT-GADCHIROLI
STATE-MAHARASHTRA

252
300

RMS

SAKSHAM SHATRIYAL 
S/o PARVEEN KUMAR
DISTRICT-RAJOURI

 STATE-JAMMU AND KASHMIR

231
300

RMS

PRANJAL SINGH BASERA 
S/o SINGH PUSHKAR DEEWAN

DISTRICT-PITHORAGARH
 STATE-UTTARAKHAND

251
300

RMS

ANSH KESHARI 
S/o AJAY KUMAR KESHARI

DISTRICT-VARANASI
STATE-(U.P.)

256
300

380
400

MOHIT KUMAR 
S/o MUKESH KUMAR
DISTRICT-HATHRAS

STATE-(U.P.)

UPSS

378
400

KARMVEER KUMAR 
S/o RANJAN KUMAR
DISTRICT-NALANDA

STATE-BIHAR

378
400

RMS

378
400

376
400

374
400

374
400

374
400

372
400

RMS

372
400

372
400

364
400

372
400

372
400

370
400

370
400

368
400

368
400

368
400

366
400

364
400

364
400

UPSS RMS RMS

362
400

360
400

360
400

358
400

358
400

354
400

354
400

352
400

348
400

344
400

340
400

UPSS

RISHI KUMAR  
S/o TILOKA RAM MEGHWAL

DISTRICT-CHURU
STATE-RAJASTHAN

AAZAD SINGH
S/o DEEPAK

DISTRICT-GHAZIABAD
STATE-(U.P.)

JAVIRA QAYROOM
D/o ABDUL QAYOOM

DISTRICT-PUNCH
STATE-JAMMU & KASHMIR STATE-JAMMU & KASHMIR

REHAN
S/o MOHAMMAD RAFIK

DISTRICT-RAJKOT
STATE-GUJARAT

AYAAN AJAZ KHAN
S/o LATE AJIZ AHMED
DISTRICT-POONCH

ANSHU
D/o RAM SURAT YADAV
DISTRICT-SULTANPUR

STATE-(U.P.)

SHAILI PAL
D/oSURENDRA PAL

DIST.-BILASPUR PAMPUR
STATE-(U.P.) STATE-(U.P.)

CHIRAG CHAUDHARY
S/o SANJAY SINGH THANAUA

DISTRICT-HATHRAS

ANSH YADAV
S/o RAJESH SINGH

DISTRICT-GARHINEGI, U.S. NAGAR
STATE-UTTRAKHAND

ANANT HARSH KACHHAP
S/o BIMAL KACHHAP

DISTRICT-RANCHI

DEB NARAYAN PADHY
S/o RAMA NARAYANA PADHY

DISTRICT BRAHMAPUR
STATE-ODISHASTATE-JHARKHAND

330
400

318
400

316
400

286
400

280
400

234
400

UPSS UPSS UPSS UPSSRMS RMS RMS RMSRMS
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